

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.304 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 04                 | 22.09.2025  | <p><b><u>CGR,J</u></b></p> <p>List the matter after Dussehra Vacation,<br/>2025.</p> <p>Registry is directed print the name of<br/>Sri V. Veerabhadrachari, learned counsel for<br/>respondent No.2.</p> <p><b><u>CGR,J</u></b></p> <p>ANS</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|