

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.304 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.12.2025	<u>NV, J</u> For filing proof of service, list the matter after two(2) weeks. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--